YOUR PARTNER FOR SAFETY
Since 1961
Explosion Proof Electrical Equipment
KR
O
N
O
S

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE -
PROTECTION DEGREE IP65
CERTIFICATE REF. -
RULES OF COMPLIANCE EN 60598-1 + A1; EN 60598-2-5
Installation: safe area
Insulation class: I
YOUR PARTNER FOR SAFETY
Since 1961
KR
O
N
O
S
SA
T
KRONOS-125MBF	 125 W 	 -	 -	 E-27	 M20	 A
KRONOS-250MBF	 250 W 	 -	 -	 E-40	 M20	 A
KRONOS-400MBF	 400 W	 -	 -	 E-40	 M20	 A
KRONOS-150JM	 150 W 	 -	 -	 E-27	 M20	 A
KRONOS-250JM	 250 W	 -	 -	 E-40	 M20	 A
KRONOS-400JM	 400 W	 -	 -	 E-40	 M20	 A
KRONOS-125MBF	 535	 265	 550	 295	 4,62	 M20	 A
KRONOS-250MBF	 535	 265	 550	 295	 5,03	 M20	 A
KRONOS-400MBF	 535	 265	 550	 295	 6,35	 M20	 A
KRONOS-150JM	 535	 265	 550	 295	 5,22	 M20	 A
KRONOS-250JM	 535	 265	 550	 295	 5,17	 M20	 A
KRONOS-400JM	 535	 265	 550	 295	 6,50	 M20	 A
KRONOS-150SAP	 535	 265	 550	 295	 5,22	 M20	 A
KRONOS-250SAP	 535	 265	 550	 295	 6,57	 M20	 A
KRONOS-400SAP	 535	 265	 550	 295	 7,76	 M20	 A
ØD
ØC
A
B
A
KRONOS-400MBF KRONOS-250SAP KRONOS-400JM
KRONOS-150SAP	 150 W 	 -	 -	 E-40	 M20	 A
KRONOS-250SAP	 250 W	 -	 -	 E-40	 M20	 A
KRONOS-400SAP	 400 W	 -	 -	 E-41	 M20	 A
2 - Feam Catalogue 02
Weatherproof Lighting
KRONOS SAT On request accessories
KRONOS SAT Technical data